
BLEND.MIX.ENTWINE.

At ‘Āwili Spa and Salon, we create bespoke, customized
treatments designed with your personal wellness goals in mind.

Choose your preferred combination of experiences from our
unique body treatments, massages, facials and luxury salon

services. Featuring the world’s most advanced therapies,
innovative skin care lines and locally crafted products. 

 
Entwine your body and soul at ‘Āwili Spa and Salon. 

BOOK HERE

https://na.spatime.com/haw96753/63931429/home


UNITE
5 HOURS // $700 PP 
Ideal for couples to connect and unwind in a private 
oceanview spa suite.  
Includes:  Hawaiian aromatherapy |  Couples wrap & 
massage |  Lunch and a poolside cabana |  Couples 
manicure & pedicure

JOURNEYS
RESTORE  
2.5 HOURS // $500 PP 
Restore your skin’s f irmness and heal sun or 
environmentally damaged skin.  
Includes: Vitamin C body polish |  Vitamin C Mask | 
Massage |  Vitamin C Facial

BODY
60 min  $205   |    90 min  $285

QUENCH 
A hydrating and firming Vitamin C body polish and mask

WRAP 
A heated hibiscus, kelp and clay cocoon to detox and purify 

RECOVER  
Heat relief therapy for after sun care  * only offered in 60 min

All  90 minute body treatments include a 30 minute full  body massage.

EXFOLIATE 
An apothecary sugar scrub to renew dry skin

CONNECT  
A personalized side-by-side couples massage 
*additional $5 pp to secure an ocean view suite

MASSAGE

ESSENTIAL 
Customized blend of l ight to medium pressure, deep tissue 
and Hawaiian lomi lomi

GROUNDING 
Heated stones for renewing tired muscles and anxious minds

RELAX 
CBD to relax the neck, face, shoulders and a hot stone foot 
massage   * only offered in 60 min

THAI 
90 min  $305   |    120 min  $405 
A blend of acupressure, reflexology and stretches to 
increase mobility  *requires loose fitting clothing

NURTURE 
Specialty prenatal massage with body cushions for comfort

60 min  $200   |    90 min  $280   |    120 min  $390

FACIAL
ÉMINENCE ORGANIC  
60 min  $205   |    90 min  $285 
Personalized Éminence Organics skin care regimen

HYDRAFACIAL  
A non-surgical,  non-invasive approach to skin care to 
nourish and detoxify with no down time.  

DELUXE 
60 min  $315
Booster of your selection |  LED l ight therapy

ULTIMATE 
90 min  $435
Lymphatic drainage |  Booster |  LED l ight therapy |  Massage

NATURA BISSÉ  
60 min $225   |    90 min  $335 
 
Exclusively offered on Maui at ‘Awil i  Spa and Salon

RADIANCE
Nourish, boost collagen and restore firmness 
 
LUMINOUS
Revitalizing anti-aging approach to soothe the skin

LIFT
90 min $450
Highly advanced l ifting facial  to diminish l ines,  f irm and 
hydrate

GO BESPOKE
Scalp Treatment and Face Massage  //   30 min

Organic CBD for Face

Hawaiian Aromatherapy
 
Eye Lift //  relieve puffiness and dehydration
 
Neuropeptide 
anti-inflammatory recovery concentrate
 
HydraFacial  Additional Booster

$105

$15
 
$30
 
$25
 
$25

 
$50

Foot Scrub and Massage  //    30 min
 
Organic CBD for Body
 
Micronized Algae Mask
 
Neck Lift //  concentrated to sculpt chin and jawline
 
NuFACE Microcurrent Lift 
microcurrent toning device  //   30 min
 
HydraFacial  Neck and Decolletage

$105 

$30 

$25 

$25 

$105 

$85
 *  Enhancements are available for select treatments. Discuss with your special ist to see which options are best for you



SALON SERVICES
BLOW DRY
Shampoo Blow Dry 
Deep Conditioning and Blow Dry  
Shampoo Blowdry and Styling

BRAIDING
Braid (single or double)
Mini Braids (per braid)

CUT
Women’s Cut & Style   
Men’s Cut 
Men’s Buzz Cut 
Men’s Beard and Neck Trim  
Keiki  Trim  (12 yrs and below)  
Bang Trim 

COLOR 
complimentar y color consultation included 

Retouch 
Toner 
All  Over Color 
Partial  Highlight
Full  Highlight 
Specialty 
Men’s Color

FORMAL
Bridal Styling 
Formal Style 
Flower Girl  Style 
Groom Styling and Touch Up

FINISHING TOUCHES
Eyelash Application (Temporary) 
Makeup
Bridal Makeup

$95 
$125
$115

$40+ 
$15

$115 
$60 
$40 
$35 
$60 
$30

$125+
$125+ 
$125+ 
$165+
$190+
$250+ 
$70+

$165 
$115 
$65 
$75 

$35 
$85 
$115

NAILS
Manicure
Shellac Manicure 
Deluxe Manicure 
 
Pedicure   
Shellac Pedicure   
Deluxe Pedicure 
 
Polish Change 
Shellac Removal 
Shellac Removal and Reapply

$75 
$90 
$115 
 
$105 
$120 
$150 
 
$30 
$40 
$85

WAXING
Lip or Chin
Underarm 
Brow Shaping 
Half Arm 
Bikini   
Half Leg 
Full  Arm
Back 
Full  Leg 

$35 
$50 
$55 
$65 
$80 
$80 
$120 
$125 
$160

LASHES
Defining ,  one of a kind semi-permanent lashes 
enhance your beauty.  They are customizable 
to be as bold or natural  as you l ike.

Eyelash Extensions
Eyelash Fil ls* 
Eyelash Removal 

(Fil ls are performed on lashes that already have 
semi-permanent extensions. Must have half 
or more of lashes remaining for f i l l  ser vice)

$300+ 
$150 
$50

GO BESPOKE

Foot Massage  //   30 min 
Warm Stone Masage

$75 
$30

French Polish 
Paraffin Hands or Feet

$25 
$35
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