# 'āwili spa and salon

## BLEND.MIX.ENTWINE.

At 'Āwili Spa and Salon, we create bespoke, customized treatments designed with your personal wellness goals in mind. Choose your preferred combination of experiences from our unique body treatments, massages, facials and luxury salon services. Featuring the world's most advanced therapies, innovative skin care lines and locally crafted products.

Entwine your body and soul at 'Āwili Spa and Salon.

## **BOOK HERE**

## JOURNEYS

#### UNITE

#### 5 HOURS // \$700 PP

Ideal for couples to connect and unwind in a private oceanview spa suite.

Includes: Hawaiian aromatherapy | Couples wrap & massage | Lunch and a poolside cabana | Couples manicure & pedicure

#### RESTORE 2.5 HOURS // \$500 PP

Restore your skin's firmness and heal sun or environmentally damaged skin.

Includes: Vitamin C body polish | Vitamin C Mask | Massage | Vitamin C Facial

## BODY

#### 60 min \$205 | 90 min \$285

All 90 minute body treatments include a 30 minute full body massage.

 $\label{eq:WRAP} WRAP$  A heated hibiscus, kelp and clay cocoon to detox and purify

EXFOLIATE An apothecary sugar scrub to renew dry skin QUENCH A hydrating and firming Vitamin C body polish and mask

RECOVER Heat relief therapy for after sun care \*only offered in 60 min

### MASSAGE

60 min \$200 | 90 min \$280 | 120 min \$390

#### CONNECT

A personalized side-by-side couples massage \*additional \$5 pp to secure an ocean view suite

ESSENTIAL Customized blend of light to medium pressure, deep tissue and Hawaiian lomi lomi

GROUNDING Heated stones for renewing tired muscles and anxious minds

### ÉMINENCE ORGANIC

60 min \$205 | 90 min \$285 Personalized Éminence Organics skin care regimen

HYDRAFACIAL A non-surgical, non-invasive approach to skin care to nourish and detoxify with no down time.

DELUXE 60 min \$315 Booster of your selection | LED light therapy

ULTIMATE 90 min \$435 Lymphatic drainage | Booster | LED light therapy | Massage NURTURE

Specialty prenatal massage with body cushions for comfort

RELAX CBD to relax the neck, face, shoulders and a hot stone foot massage \*only offered in 60 min

THAI 90 min \$305 | 120 min \$405 A blend of acupressure, reflexology and stretches to increase mobility *\*requires loose fitting clothing* 

## FACIAL

NATURA BISSÉ 60 min \$225 | 90 min \$335 Exclusively offered on Maui at 'Awili Spa and Salon

RADIANCE Nourish, boost collagen and restore firmness

LUMINOUS Revitalizing anti-aging approach to soothe the skin

LIFT 90 min \$450 Highly advanced lifting facial to diminish lines, firm and hydrate

## GO BESPOKE

Scalp Treatment and Face Massage // 30 min	\$105	Foot Scrub and Massage // 30 min	\$105
Organic CBD for Face	\$15	Organic CBD for Body	\$30
Hawaiian Aromatherapy	\$30	Micronized Algae Mask	\$25
Eye Lift // relieve puffiness and dehydration	\$25	Neck Lift // concentrated to sculpt chin and jawline	\$25
Neuropeptide anti-inflammatory recovery concentrate	\$25	NuFACE Microcurrent Lift microcurrent toning device // 30 min	\$105
HydraFacial Additional Booster	\$50	HydraFacial Neck and Decolletage	\$85

\* Enhancements are available for select treatments. Discuss with your specialist to see which options are best for you

## SALON SERVICES

### BLOW DRY

Shampoo Blow Dry Deep Conditioning and Blow Dry Shampoo Blowdry and Styling	\$95 \$125 \$115
BRAIDING	
Braid (single or double) Mini Braids (per braid)	\$40+ \$15
CUT	
Women's Cut & Style Men's Cut Men's Buzz Cut Men's Beard and Neck Trim Keiki Trim <i>(12 yrs and below)</i> Bang Trim	\$115 \$60 \$40 \$35 \$60 \$30
COLOR	1. 1.
complimentary color consultation inc	cluded
Retouch	\$125+
Toner	\$125+
All Over Color	\$125+
Partial Highlight	\$165+
Full Highlight Specialty	\$190+ \$250+
Men's Color	\$70+
FORMAL	
Bridal Styling	\$165
Formal Style	\$115
Flower Girl Style	\$65
Groom Styling and Touch Up	\$75
FINISHING TOUCHES	

Eyelash Application (Temporary)	\$35
Makeup	\$85
Bridal Makeup	\$115

### NAILS

Manicure	\$75
Shellac Manicure	\$90
Deluxe Manicure	\$115
Pedicure	\$105
Shellac Pedicure	\$120
Deluxe Pedicure	\$150
Polish Change	\$30
Shellac Removal	\$40
Shellac Removal and Reapply	\$85

#### WAXING

Lip or Chin	\$35
Underarm	\$50
Brow Shaping	\$55
HalfArm	\$65
Bikini	\$80
HalfLeg	\$80
Full Arm	\$120
Back	\$125
Full Leg	\$160

#### LASHES

Defining, one of a kind semi-permanent lashes enhance your beauty. They are customizable to be as bold or natural as you like.

Eyelash Extensions	\$300+
Eyelash Eills*	\$150
Eyelash Removal	\$50

(Fills are performed on lashes that already have semi-permanent extensions. Must have half or more of lashes remaining for fill service)

## GO BESPOKE

Foot Massage // 30 min\$75Warm Stone Masage\$30

French Polish	\$25
Paraffin Hands or Feet	\$35